
NON-Residents of Brushy Creek MUD 

Individual 100 Family 

 
 

Membership Rates 

Residents of Brushy Creek MUD  

12 - MO Community Center Membership 

1 payment  4 PMTS 12 PMTS 

Member Discounts: 

Camps, Sports, Classes, 

and Facility Rentals 
Individual 

Family 

$ 112 

$ 336 

$ 33 

$ 88 

$14 

$32 

District Membership (with Pool & Tennis) 

1 payment  4 PMTS 12 PMTS 

Individual 

Family 

$ 165 

$ 437 

$ 47 

$ 125 

$17 

$45 

3-Month Membership 

Individual $ 45 

65+ 12-Month Membership (limited) 

Individual $ 5 

12-Month Pool Pass 

Individual 

Family 
$ 50 

$125 

12-Month Tennis Court Pass 

Family $ 25 

12-Month Child Play Pass 

Family $ 75 
 

 

12 - MO Community Center Membership 
1 payment  4 PMTS 12 PMTS 

Individual 

Family 

$ 277 

$ 672 

$ 77 

$177 

$27 

$ 61 
 
Brushy Creek Community Center 

Community Center Hours: 
Mon-Fri 5:30am – 9:00pm 

3-Month Membership 12-Month Tennis Court Pass 

Individual $ 90 Family $40 
16318 Great Oaks Drive 

Round Rock, TX 78681 
Saturday 7:00am – 9:00pm 

12-Month Pool Pass 
250 512.255.7871 | www.bcmud.org Sunday 10:00am – 4:00pm 

Try Something New! 

BARRE 

Fencing 

Acoustic Guitar 

Rock Climbing 

Cooking Classes  

5Ks 

Disc Golf 

Art Classes 

Community Center 

Membership 

http://www.bcmud.org/


YOUTH LEAGUES 

Basketball League 

Volleyball League 

Soccer League 

Tee Ball League 

Flag Football League 

ADULT LEAGUES 

Basketball League 

Volleyball League 

Soccer League 

Kickball League 

Sand Volleyball League 

Sports & Fitness 
30+ FREE Fitness Classes per week 

Certified Personal Trainers 

5Ks & Fun Runs on District Trails 

Olympic Free Weights 

Cardio Equipment with Tracking 

  

• 4 Community Pools (2 open year round) 

• Red Cross Swim Lessons 

• Aqua Fitness 

• Movies in the Pool 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Brushy Creek 

Aquatic Programs 

Community Center 

Amenities 

 
Member Discounts on 

Swim Lessons for all ages, 

Red Cross Courses and 

Skill Classes. 

• Weight & Cardio Room 

• Fitness Studios 

• 28’ Rock Climbing Wall 

• 4 full-size Basketball Courts 

• 4 full-size Volleyball Courts 

• 2 Racquetball Courts 

• Child Play Area 

• Indoor Walking Track 

• Locker Rooms 

• Game Room 

• Outdoor Teen Area 

• Garden w/Lighted Pavilion 

• Coffee Bar 

• Wifi Lounge 

• Banquet Rooms 

• Craft Room 

• Quiet Work/Study Area 

• Rental Kitchen 


