Membership Rates

Residents of Brushy Creek MUD

12 - MO Community Center Membership			
_	<u>payment</u>	<u>4 PMTS</u>	<u>12 PMTS</u>
Individual	\$112	\$33	\$14
Family	\$ 336	\$88	\$32
District Membership (with Pool & Tennis)			
-	<u>1 paymen</u> t	<u>4 PMTS</u>	<u>12 PMTS</u>
Individual	\$165	\$47	\$17
Family	\$437	\$125	\$45
3-Month Membership			
Individual	\$45		
65+ 12-Month Membership (limited)			
Individual \$5			
12-Month Pool Pass			
Individual	\$ 50		
Family	\$125		
12-Month Tennis Court Pass			
Family	\$ 25		
12-Month Child Play Pass			
Family	\$ 75		
NON-Residents of Brushy Creek MUD			
12 - MO Community Center Membership <u>1 payment</u> <u>4 PMTS</u> <u>12 PMTS</u>			
Individual	\$ 277	\$77	\$27

Family \$672 \$177 \$61 3-Month Membership 12-Month Tennis Court Pass Individual \$90 Family \$40

12-Month Pool Pass Individual 100 Family 250

Member Discounts: Camps, Sports, Classes, and Facility Rentals

Try Something New! BARRE Fencing Acoustic Guitar Rock Climbing Cooking Classes 5Ks Disc Golf Art Classes



Brushy Creek Life

Brushy Creek Community Center

16318 Great Oaks Drive Round Rock, TX 78681 512.255.7871 | www.bcmud.org

Community Center Membership

Brushy **Creek** Life®

Community Center Hours: Mon-Fri 5: 30am – 9: 00pm Mon-Fri Saturday 7:00am - 9:00pm 10:00am - 4:00pm Sunday

Community Center Amenities

- Weight & Cardio Room
- Fitness Studios
- 28' Rock Climbing Wall
- 4 full-size Basketball Courts
- 4 full-size Volleyball Courts
- 2 Racquetball Courts
- Child Play Area
- Indoor Walking Track
- Locker Rooms
- Game Room
- Outdoor Teen Area
- Garden w/Lighted Pavilion
- Coffee Bar
- Wifi Lounge
- Banquet Rooms
- Craft Room
- Quiet Work/Study Area
- Rental Kitchen



Sports & Fitness

30 + FREE Fitness Classes per week **Certified Personal Trainers** 5Ks & Fun Runs on District Trails Olympic Free Weights Cardio Equipment with Tracking



ADULT LEAGUES Basketball League Volleyball League Soccer League Kickball League Sand Volleyball League

YOUTH LEAGUES

Basketball League Volleyball League Soccer League Tee Ball League Flag Football League





Brushy Creek Aquatic Programs

• 4 Community Pools (2 open year round) Red Cross Swim Lessons • Aqua Fitness Movies in the Pool

> Member Discounts on Swim Lessons for all ages, Red Cross Courses and Skill Classes.